LCDE
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service
■ Accuracy ±1℃ in -20 to 80℃

±2℃ (-50 to -20°C, 80°C to 150°C)
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DTG Digital thermometer
  Code Installation type
DT DT Back mount
DI DI Bottom mount
DA DA Adjustable angle mount
    Code Size
3 3”
4 4”
  Code Thread size
X None
2 1/4”
3 3/8”
4 1/2”
  Code Thread spec.
X None
P BSPT
N NPT
F PF
  Code Stem length
2.5 2.5”
4 4”
6 6”
9 9”
  Code Temperature range
Custom -50⋯150℃
  Code Other requests
/A Inspection report
/B Third party notarized document
/C Tag
/D Stem outer diameter:
9mm/12mm/15mm
/F Case material - SS316
/G Swivel nut
/H Epoxy Coating
/I Thermowell
/J Refresh rate 5 secs/times
/K Window sealing:
Silicone rubber
DTG DT 4 4 N 2.5 -50⋯125℃ Example: DTG-DT-4-4-N-2.5-(-50⋯125℃)